
1 2 3 4 5 6 Össz Fa Átlag
1. Zsolnai Viktor 180 195 200 235 148 201 1159 193,17
2. Kapronczay Gergely 185 206 224 170 208 243 1236 206,00
3. Tóth Zoltán 169 160 162 170 159 179 999 166,50
4. Rácz Csaba 200 179 196 204 176 157 1112 185,33
5. Dr.Füri Gábor 187 152 159 195 167 177 1037 172,83
6. Magó András 186 176 157 157 196 175 1047 174,50
7. Hunyadi László 159 213 168 154 180 186 1060 176,67
8. Hegedűs Ferenc 164 168 182 183 195 182 1074 179,00
9. Borszéki Péter 203 187 185 189 175 182 1121 186,83

10. Egri Tiborc 168 169 179 183 209 174 1082 180,33
11. Lelovics Zoltán 158 166 226 172 182 180 1084 180,67
12. Skobrics Zoltán 211 167 193 224 194 172 1161 193,50
13. Perczel Tamás 187 178 158 181 167 189 1060 176,67
14. Bódis György 177 179 170 182 181 163 1052 175,33
15. Tarnawa  István 190 178 156 174 172 151 1021 170,17
16. Lubi Zoltán 218 193 179 204 173 158 1125 187,50
17. Anda János 197 193 132 211 196 188 1117 186,17
18. Hevele Zoltán 167 169 178 176 147 182 1019 169,83
19. Luczek Bálint 165 174 152 181 188 149 1009 168,17
20. Dosztály Balázs 144 224 162 232 157 164 1083 180,50
21. Horváth Nándor 145 168 170 178 186 235 1082 180,33
22. Rusznyák Róbert 167 150 178 177 196 152 1020 170,00
23. Radvánszki Zsolt 173 178 178 192 193 167 1081 180,17
24. Ékes Gábor 140 150 167 223 139 134 953 158,83
25. Gyomai László 198 177 175 177 156 167 1050 175,00

2018 Mesterek Tornája Férfi



Selejt.átlaga 1 2 3 4 Össz fa Köz. D. átlaga 1 2 3 Össz fa 1 2 3 4
193,17 206 183 232 242 1056,17 215,75 154 213 176 758,75 190 198
206,00 223 144 217 195 985,00 194,75 206 152 202 754,75 192
166,50 216 186 194 207 969,50 200,75 169 155 226 750,75 173 206 207 189
185,33 182 224 206 211 1008,33 205,75 204 160 174 743,75 171
172,83 161 224 180 180 917,83 186,25 160 169 200 715,25
174,50 210 144 191 175 894,50 180,00 143 180 203 706,00
176,67 179 180 204 168 907,67 182,75 197 158 168 705,75
179,00 183 144 175 226 907,00 182,00 187 148 172 689,00
186,83 183 198 207 191 965,83 194,75 145 149 149 637,75
180,33 171 191 147 212 901,33 180,25 130 157 149 616,25
180,67 146 190 195 182 893,67 178,25
193,50 174 144 215 136 862,50 167,25
176,67 157 175 171 171 850,67 168,50
175,33 144 176 145 210 850,33 168,75
170,17 186 166 133 188 843,17 168,25
187,50 141 180 166 165 839,50 163,00
186,17 152 144 190 164 836,17 162,50
169,83 180 156 147 170 822,83 163,25
168,17 184 159 155 147 813,17 161,25
180,50 145 158 164 161 808,50 157,00
180,33 151 144 156 172 803,33 155,75
170,00 133 150 133 181 767,00 149,25
180,17 144 129 136 168 757,17 144,25
158,83 159 136 133 126 712,83 138,50
175,00

3. helyezett:
Kapronczay Gergely

1. helyezett:
Tóth Zoltán

2. helyezett:
Zsolnai Viktor



1 2 3 4 5 6 Össz Fa átlag
1. Dosztály Sarolta 191 188 187 211 202 195 1174 195,67
2. Hegedűs Éva 194 165 192 199 225 191 1166 194,33
3. Tóth Mária 181 200 155 198 183 246 1163 193,83
4. Kapronczayné  Magdolna 153 191 159 176 166 162 1007 167,83
5. Tóth Ágnes 152 190 173 191 190 169 1065 177,50
6. Horváth Szilvia 165 203 140 202 162 186 1058 176,33
7. Fajt Edit 147 162 130 149 175 222 985 164,17

2018 Mesterek Tornája  



Selejt.átlag 9 10 11 12 Össz fa Köz. D. átlaga 1 2 3 Össz fa 1 2 3
195,67 172 216 182 204 969,67 193,50 176 213 202 784,5 178 206
194,33 190 192 220 178 974,33 195,00 189 187 197 768 195
193,83 190 216 157 191 947,83 188,50 215 139 187 729,5 219 209 162
167,83 187 128 177 162 821,83 163,50 195 143 186 687,5
177,50 154 137 178 177 823,50 161,50 169 173 156 659,5
176,33 156 124 148 186 790,33 153,50 169 146 190 658,5
164,17 151 147 118 165 745,17 145,25

3. helyezett:
Hegedűs Éva

1. helyezett:
Dosztály Sarolta

2. helyezett:
Tóth Mária



1 2 3 4 5 6 Össz Fa Átlag
1. Zsolnai Viktor A 180 195 200 235 148 201 1159 193,17
2. Egri Tiborc A 168 169 179 183 209 174 1082 180,33
3. Hegedűs Ferenc A 164 168 182 183 195 182 1074 179,00
4. Hunyadi László A 159 213 168 154 180 186 1060 176,67
5. Perczel Tamás A 187 178 158 181 167 189 1060 176,67
6. Bódis György A 177 179 170 182 181 163 1052 175,33
7. Gyomai László A 198 177 175 177 156 167 1050 175,00
8. Magó András A 186 176 157 157 196 175 1047 174,50
9. Dr.Füri Gábor A 187 152 159 195 167 177 1037 172,83

10. Tarnawa  István A 190 178 156 174 172 151 1021 170,17
11. Tóth Zoltán A 169 160 162 170 159 179 999 166,50

 Mesterek Tornája Férfi  1.Squad



1 2 3 4 5 6 Össz Fa Átlag
1. Kapronczay Gergely A 185 206 224 170 208 243 1236 206
2. Luczek Bálint A 165 174 152 181 188 149 1009 168
3. Hevele Zoltán A 167 169 178 176 147 182 1019 170
4. Lelovics Zoltán A 158 166 226 172 182 180 1084 181
5. Dosztály Balázs A 144 224 162 232 157 164 1083 181
6. Radvánszki Zsolt A 173 178 178 192 193 167 1081 180
7. Rusznyák Róbert A 167 150 178 177 196 152 1020 170
8. Anda János A 197 193 132 211 196 188 1117 186
9. Skobrics Zoltán A 211 167 193 224 194 172 1161 194

10. Horváth Nándor A 145 168 170 178 186 235 1082 180
11. Rácz Csaba A 200 179 196 204 176 157 1112 185
12. Lubi Zoltán A 218 193 179 204 173 158 1125 188
13. Borszéki Péter A 203 187 185 189 175 182 1121 187
14. Ékes Gábor A 140 150 167 223 139 134 953 159

 Mesterek Tornája Férfi  2.Squad



1 2 3 4 5 6 Össz Fa átlag
1. Hegedűs Éva A 194 165 192 199 225 191 1166 194,33
2. Tóth Mária A 181 200 155 198 183 246 1163 193,83
3. Tóth Ágnes A 152 190 173 191 190 169 1065 177,50
4. Kapronczayné  K. Magdolna A 153 191 159 176 166 162 1007 167,83
5. Fajt Edit A 147 162 130 149 175 222 985 164,17

Mesterek Tornája   Női 1.Squad



1 2 3 4 5 6 Össz Fa átlag
1. Dosztály Sarolta A 191 188 187 211 202 195 1174 196
2. Horváth Szilvia A 165 203 140 202 162 186 1058 176

Mesterek Tornája   Női 2.Squad


